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200402020000
51720

02/02/2004
09:20:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LUCAS,
MICHAEL W

30 46 Lot#:48 Lot:A
Book:30 Pg:46

200403030001
10150

03/03/2004
01:01:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

FOLSOM,
STEPHEN
CHRISTOPHE
R

24 22 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:24 Pg:22

200410140005
68830

10/14/2004
01:16:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

20 58 Lot#:727
Book:20 Pg:58

200405060002
39660

05/06/2004
01:30:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

27 72 200210070004
88970

Lot#:12 Blk:9
Book:27 Pg:72

200412060006
65490

12/06/2004
12:28:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Desc:SEE
INST


