Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402020000 51720	02/02/2004 09:20:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LUCAS, MICHAEL W			30	46		Lot#:48 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:46
	03/03/2004 01:01:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	FOLSOM, STEPHEN CHRISTOPHE R			24	22		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:22
200410140005 68830	10/14/2004 01:16:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK			20	58		Lot#:727 Book:20 Pg:58
200405060002 39660	05/06/2004 01:30:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			27	72	200210070004 88970	Lot#:12 Blk:9 Book:27 Pg:72
200412060006 65490	12/06/2004 12:28:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK						Desc:SEE INST